Name

Types of Analogies

DIRECTIONS: Match each analogy to the relationship it illustrates.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Important Characteristic

Purpose

Cause-Effect

Function

Synonym

Homophone

Antonym

Rhyme

Part-whole

Source to Object

Member of a Group

Type/Kind

Location

Age or Size

A

B

C

paintbrush : artist
in : out

sugar : sweet

letter : alphabet
puppy : litter
canine : dog
stove : cook
county : state

ice : cold

read : reed
colt : horse
important : significant
earthquake : crack

wilt : quilt
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